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Great Cornard

Key:
Feb to July 2015:

Church Calendar 2015

July - Dec:

Every Friday in Summer | 10am Friday Morning Film Club
Holiday
Aug 7th Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film
Sept 4" Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film
Sept 12" sat All Day Suffolk Historic Church Bike Ride
Sept 13" Sun 4pm Messy Church
Sept 26" sat 6.30pm Harvest Supper and Concert
Sept 277 Sept 10am Harvest Festival Service
Oct 2nd Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film
Oct 12" Mon 7pm Stuart Townend Concert @ St Peters
Oct 25" Sun 4dpm Messy Church
Nov 6" Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film
Nov 8" Sun 10am Remembrance Day service
Nov 21% Sat 6pm Quiz Night @ Stevenson Centre
Nov 29" Sun 2.30& Christmas Panto
6.30pm
Dec 4™ Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film
Dec 6™ Sun 4pm Messy Church
Dec 20" Sun 4 & 6.30pm Carol Services
Dec 24" Thursday 3 & 11.30pm Christmas Eve Service
Dec 25" Friday 10am Christmas Morning Service

February 5™ Friday 6.30pm First Friday Film

February 18™ Weds 6.30pm Ash Wednesday Service
February 22" Sun 4pm Messy Church

March 6" Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film

March 15" Sun 10am Mothering Sunday Service
March 29" Sun 4pm Messy Church

Mar 30 — Apr 3rd Various Holy Week Services

April 3 Fri 6.30pm Good Friday Film

April 5™ Sun 6 & 10am Easter Services

April 19" Sun 10am Annual Parochial Church Meeting
May 1st Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film

May 9" sat 6.30pm Quiz @ Stevenson Centre
May 17" Sun 4pm Messy Church

June 5th Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film

June 6" Sat All Day Art Exhibition and Table top sale
June 28" Sun 4pm Messy Church

July 3 Fri 6.30pm First Friday Film

July 4™ sat All Day Cornard Fete @ Vicarage Field
July 19" Sun 4dpm Messy Church

July 25" Sat All Day Church trip to Oxford

July 26" Sun 2.30 & 6.30pm | Mamma Mia

Events are subject to change as the year progresses — for most up to date details

check the “Greatvine” news sheet, our website:
www.standrews-gc.org.uk or ring 01787 376293

All are welcome to any and all events, the only time we really need numbers is
the Harvest Supper, just give us a call if you’d like to come along!



http://www.standrews-gc.org.uk/

